Crameda AG CC-900-DS-E-140303.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 1 (11)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Data Sheet
7-Segment-LED-Displays
Codicount, Series 900
 Single digit red 7-segment LED display
 Character size 25, 35 and 45 mm, right hand decimal point

 Colour of housing black 2
 Connection plug in 1
Ordering key
      
9 2 1
 Series 900
 Type
 Character height
 Logics
 Supply voltage
 Housing black
 Plug in connection
Crameda AG CC-900-DS-E-140303.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 4 (11)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Accessories
Codicounts and/or Multiswitches can be assembled to blocks with the following accessories. Based on customer specification,
Crameda provides block assembly of Codicount and Multiswitch to "ready to install" units.
For details see section block assembly.
Division Modules If Codicounts and Multiswitches are joined to a block, division modules must be used.
Order No.
1 piece
Colour of
housing
Assembly Front frame
width
Module width
900-04-321 black
left side
of the display
900-04-322 black
right side
of the display
20 mm 20 mm
End Brackets The display assemblies are completed with end brackets on either side and held
together with four threaded rods with slotted nuts. The display assemblies are secured in
the front panel by retaining springs.
Order No.
1 pair
Colour of
housing
Front panel
thickness
Front frame
width
Module width
900-03-302 black 1.5 – 4 mm 12.5 mm 10 mm
Threaded Rods
Order No.
1 piece
G25x LLL mm LLL =  060 to 260 mm / 4 pieces are required per block.
Slotted Nuts
Order No.
4 pieces
Order No.
20 pieces
Order No.
100 pieces
M25A004 M25A020 M25A100
Crameda AG CC-900-DS-E-140303.doc
Kirchstrasse 22 Page: 5 (11)
CH-9113 Degersheim · Switzerland
Plug in Connectors  Connectors are available with or without flange and different soldering pins.
Details see Online Catalogue <Plug-in Connectors>.